Sacramental Donations

Open to us the gates of
your mercy O Lord!

--Ps 118:19
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The administration of sacraments is part of the essential mission of the Church. Therefore, no one
shall be prevented from participating in a sacrament for lack of financial means. Yet it is the joyful
duty of the faithful to provide the Church with the necessary means to accomplish her mission.
Below please find the suggested minimum donation for major sacraments:

Baptism

Donation to Church
Deacon’s Fee
Total

Wedding

Donation to Church
Deacon’s Fee
Soloist’s Fee
Organist’s Fee
Total

Funeral

Donation to Church
Deacon’s Fee
Soloist’s Fee
Organist’s Fee
Total

Dues Paid Member

150
50
200

Dues Paid Member

300
50
50
50
450

Dues Paid Member

200
50
50
50
350

Non-Member

250
50
300

Non-Member

400
50
50
50
550

Non-Member

300
50
50
50
450

All sacramental fees must be submitted to the Church Office one week prior to the sacrament. Please
write separate checks for each payment item and write “sacrament” in the memo line.

7010 90th Avenue North

Pinellas Park, FL 33782

(727) 545-0380 (ph.)
(727) 549-0500 (fx.)

info@sthagoparmenianchurch.org
www.sthagoparmenianchurch.org



Membership at St. Hagop

Annual membership at St. Hagop allows you to fully benefit from our various programs while
financially supporting our community. With your membership, you are eligible to vote, or hold
elected office in the annual parish assembly. Other benefits include reduced fees for sacraments and
a subscription to Avedis, our newsletter.

Annual membership dues for 2010 are $125 for adults and $80 for full-time students.

To become a dues paying member, send in a check to the church office (7010 90th Ave. N., Pinellas
Park, FL, 33782) with “membership dues” in the memo.

7010 90t Avenue North (727) 545-0380 (ph.) info@sthagoparmenianchurch.org
Pinellas Park, FL 33782 (727) 549-0500 (fx.) www.sthagoparmenianchurch.org



