St. Hagop Armenian Church



Սուրբ Յակոբ Հայաստանեայց Եկեղեցի

Sacramental Donations

The administration of sacraments is part of the essential mission of the Church. Therefore, no one shall be prevented from participating in a sacrament for lack of financial means. Yet it is the joyful duty of the faithful to provide the Church with the necessary means to accomplish her mission. Below please find the suggested minimum donation for major sacraments:

Baptism

	Dues Paid Member	Non-Member
Donation to Church	150	250
Deacon's Fee	50	50
Total	200	300

Wedding

	Dues Paid Member	Non-Member
Donation to Church	300	400
Deacon's Fee	50	50
Soloist's Fee	50	50
Organist's Fee	50	50
Total	450	550

Funeral

	Dues Paid Member	Non-Member
Donation to Church	200	300
Deacon's Fee	50	50
Soloist's Fee	50	50
Organist's Fee	50	50
Total	350	450

All sacramental fees must be submitted to the Church Office one week prior to the sacrament. Please write separate checks for each payment item and write "sacrament" in the memo line.

Membership at St. Hagop

Annual membership at St. Hagop allows you to fully benefit from our various programs while financially supporting our community. With your membership, you are eligible to vote, or hold elected office in the annual parish assembly. Other benefits include reduced fees for sacraments and a subscription to Avedis, our newsletter.

Annual membership dues for 2010 are \$125 for adults and \$80 for full-time students.

To become a dues paying member, send in a check to the church office (7010 90th Ave. N., Pinellas Park, FL, 33782) with "membership dues" in the memo.